The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TURN DOWN FOR WHAT 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $3,441.61
2025-01-01 BUSY BEE SPRINGFIELD txn R2HarMY -$107.06  $3,334.55
2025-01-05  Lyft txn JxHGBLX -$16.00 $3,318.55
2025-01-06 Fiscal sponsorship for 12/30 to 1/5 txn 78HoE2b -$10.50 $3,308.05
2025-01-08 SQ *CRAFT+CARRY UPPER txn pSH6rmg -$70.55 $3,237.50
2025-01-13  SP SPACE txn r'YHXr9B -$16.34 $3,221.16
2025-01-13 SAKURA 6 txn VOHZ9Qg -$57.35 $3,163.81
2025-01-25  Lyft txn EyHYrNP -$29.00 $3,134.81
2025-01-26  Lyft txn_brHXbBK -$24.00 $3,110.81
2025-01-30 Donation from OvationMR txn PVHN48W $150.00 $3,260.81
2025-01-30 Donation from Wallace Jabbaar txn mAHpgxK $30.00 $3,290.81

WITHDRAWN: $330.80. DEPOSITED: $180.00. $3,290.81

Turn Down for What is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Turn Down for What's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



